Match A as
Final
1  Kid Ray
2 Knot Hardly Dunn
3 Light Horse Pete
4 Shamrock Sadie
5 Denny Boy
6 Fast Finger Fife
7  Sue Render
8  Whiskey Mac
9  Laredo Lou
10 Doc Kemm
11  Carolina Gray Dawg
12 Hambone Hannah
13 Buckshot Collins
14  Mat Bastarson
15  Mr. Bull Wacker
16  Choco Kid
17  Capt. Cowan
18 Ranger Law
19 Pick Ax Pete

Category

49r
ES
cow
L49
SD
Cow
L49
49r

CB

SL
LSS
ES
CB
GFS
WRA
ES
GF

CB

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final

Saturday, September 23, 2017

Stage 1

Time
19.32
21.73
20.06
21.81
24.73
21.23
23.83
22.42
26.77
26.42
30.25
33.91
43.22
30.01
28.55
36.77
48.04
54.06

44.10

Stage 2

Time

24.26
21.42
23.12
21.93
26.71
23.82
23.75
52.97
33.83
24.79
31.12
33.66
37.14
47.49
47.43
47.40
41.06
49.63

56.42

Stage 3

Time

26.16
29.45
34.24
33.02
28.45
29.09
31.75
31.66
29.64
33.72
33.49
39.72
37.59
42.82
41.81
54.39
55.53
47.97

54.99

Stage 4

Time

26.43
19.79
18.15
18.51
24.02
33.50
26.01
22.87
23.18
40.76
28.46
31.69
30.90
43.30
41.51
34.71
51.20
46.16

59.82

Stage 5
Time

17.67
23.24
17.35
25.79
24.64
24.34
19.89
20.94
30.73
24.63
29.35
36.70
30.89
34.62
43.39
44.60
45.06
45.94

45.88

Stage 6
Time

19.98
21.19
30.29
24.65
25.64
23.72
32.09
23.31
33.47
28.27
38.60
32.22
31.86
37.34
40.12
34.70
39.95
40.84

46.86

Final
Time
133.82

136.82

143.21

145.71

154.19

155.70

157.32

174.17

177.62

178.59

191.27

207.90

211.60

235.58

242.81

252.57

280.84

284.60

308.07



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cat Time Rank Raw P MS B R Final Raw P MSB R Finah Raw M P MS B R Finah Raw M P MS B R Finaik Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS R Final
1/Kid Ray 49r 13382 19] 1932[0f0f0f0] 1 1932] 2426 ofoo 2426 2616 0] 0][0o]0o 1] 2616 2643/ 0 [0 [0 08| 2643 1767000 o] 2] 1767 1008 0] 00 19.98
2[Kknot Hardly bunn~ |ES 13682 19| 21.73[0]0 00| 4 21.73] 2142 olol[of 1| 2142] 294500004 ‘ 29.45 19.79H 0 H 0 H ofo]s H 19.79H 23.24” ofolofofs] 2324 21190 0f0 2 ‘ 21.19
3[Light Horse Pete cow | 14321) 26/ 2006 0|0[0|0] 2 | 2006 1812 oo |0 3] 2312 2424/2 o] o0| 011 3424 1815 0 0o o0 o | 1| 1815 17350 0| 0| 01| 1735] 20292 0] 0 8 3029
4[Shamrock Sadie 149 14571 31] 1681/1]0/ofo| 5 | 2181 2193 oo ol 2| 2193 230220008 ’ 33.02 18.51H 0 H 0 H 002 H 1851” 20‘79” 1olo] ool 2579 2465]0]0f0 SJ 24.65
5/Denny Boy D 15419 38/ 2473(0|0/0|0| 8 | 2473 2671 0o o0 o] 8| 2671 2845/ 0 0| 0| 0| 2 2845 2402 0 0 O 0| 6| 2402 2464/ 00| 0| 08| 2464 2564 0| 0|0 6 2564
6| Fast Finger Fife cow | 15570 33| 21.23[0|0|00] 3 2123 23.82 o oo s| 238 2009 0000 3‘ 29.09 234so‘mmuTE‘ 33.50H 24.34” ool ol ol 6| 2434 2372000 4‘ 23.72
7/Sue Render L49 157.32| 38 23.83)0|0/0|0| 7 | 2383 23.75 0 o ol 4| 2375 2675|100 o0 7 3175 2101 1 0 0 0|7 2601 198 0 0| 0| 0| 3| 1989 2709 1 0|0 10 32.09
8|Whiskey Mac 49r 17417| 41| 2242[0]0f00] s 2242 3297 o 1 018] 5297/ 3166/ 0 0006 ‘ 31.66 22487H 0 H 0 H 0o o0 4 H 22.87H 20.94” ol olol ol 4l 2094 2331000 3 ‘ 2331
9/Laredo Lou B 17762 54) 26770]0/0|0| 10 | 2677 33.83 00 |o]11] 3383 2064/ 0 0| 0| 0|5 2964 2318 0 0 o0 o0 | 5| 2318 3073000l o 11| 3073 3347/ 0] 0|0 12] 3347
10|Doc kemm s 17859 54| 26.42[0(0f0f0] 9 26.42] 2479 olol[o] 7| 2a79] 3372)[0 000 10‘ 33.72 25476H 1 ‘1 H 0 014 H 40.76H 24.63” ofolofof7] 2463 2827/ 0 o]0 7’ 28.27
11 Carolina Gray Dawg  |SL 19127 65| 3025/0|0/0|0| 13 | 3025 3112 00 o] 9| 3112] 33490 0| 0| 0|9 3349 2846 0 0 0 0| 9| 2846 2935/ 00| 0| 0 10| 2935 3360 1| 0|0 15| 38.60
12|Hambone Hannah  |LSS 20790 73| 3391/0|0/0|0| 14 | 3391 3366 00 o0l 10| 3366 3972/ 000 0 13‘ 39.72 31469H 0 H 0 H 0o n H 31.69H 31.70” 100 oll1a] 3670] 3222] 0] 0|0 111 32.22
13 Buckshot Collins ES 211060 71] 4322{0|0 /0|0 16 | 4322 37.14 00 |o0]12| 3714 37590 0| 0| 0 12 3759 309 0 0o o0 o0 10 309 3089 00| 0| 0 12| 308 318 0| 0 0 9| 3186
14|Mat Bastarson c8 23558| 86| 3001/0[0/0|0| 12| 3001 37.49 1] 0 o16] 4749 3782100 0 15‘ 22,82 38.30‘WWFTE‘ 43.30H 29.62” 1o o] oll13] 3462 37330 0] 0 14‘ 37.34
15 Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 24281 87| 2855/0(0/0|0| 11 | 2855 47.43 ol ollollas| 4743) 3681 1| 0|0 |0 14 4181 4151 0 0 o0 0|15 4151 3339 2| 0| 0| 0 |15| 4339 3512 1 0 O 17| 4012
16/Choco Kid WRA | 25257| 88| 3677(0|0|0|0| 15 | 3677 37.40 00 o0/ 1a| 4740] 4939100 o0 17‘ 54.39 34.71H 0 H 0 H o013 H 34.71H 44.60” oo ol ol 4460 3470] 0] 0] o0 13} 34.70
17 Capt. Cowan ES 28084 101] 4804/ 0|0 /0|0| 18 | 4804 41.06 0 o0 |o0]13| 4106] 50531 0| 0| 0 19 5553 5120 0 0 0 o0 18 5120 4506/ 0 0| 0| 0 17| 4506 3995 0| 0| 0 16 39.95
18|Ranger Law GF 284.60] 106| 39.06/3|0|0|0| 19 | 5406 3963 o/ ol[o]17| 4963 37972000 16‘ 47.97 41415H 1 ‘0 H 0017 H 46.16H 45.94” ool ol o] 4594 3584 1] 0] 0 18‘ 40.84
19 Pick Ax Pete c8 308.07| 110] 44.10[0|0/0|0| 17 | 4410 46.42 0 0 |o0|19| 5642 5499/ 0 0| 0| 0 18 5499 448 1 1 0 o0 19 5982 45880 0| 0| 0 18| 4588 4686 0| 0 0 19 46.86




Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match
Saturday, September 23, 2017

Buckshot Collins
Denny Boy
Kid Ray
Knot Hardly Dunn
Laredo Lou

Total clean shooters: 5



